  0 0
L  □J I
1 1  0 7 " ( 1 7 9 m m )  1 1
0 7  3 / 8 " ( 2 O 1 m m )
1
0 7  7 / 8 " ( 2 O 1 m m )
1 OQ
Dimmable Plastic Lumen Output Calor Rendering

ADS6S8*K•• Square 120V 15W
ADS6S9*K•• Square 120V 15W
ORDERING GUIDE Exomple: ADS7R8'K"
Color Temperoture Trim Finish
ADS7R8
3K: 3000K WH :White
4K: 4000K BK : Black
SK: 5000K BN : Brushed Nickel
Lumen Output
900 Lm
850 Lm
900 Lm
850 Lm
lntertek
Luminous
Efficocy
60Lm/w
55Lm/w
60Lm/w
55Lm/w
CRI Listed
80 Domp/Wet
90 Damp/Wet
80 Damp/Wet
90 Domp/Wet
Projected Life
50,000 hrs
50,000 hrs
50,000 hrs
50,000 hrs
WET LOCATION
CCT'S
3000K,4000K,5000K